                More than
12 596 781
queries processed
MJE13003 series datasheets. Manufacturer: Semelab Plc..
   	MJE13003	1.5A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE13004	4.0A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE13005	4.0A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE180	60V Vcbo, 3.0A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE181	80V Vcbo, 3.0A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE182	100V Vcbo, 3.0A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE200	40V Vcbo, 5.0A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE223	80V Vcbo, 4.0A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE243	100V Vcbo, 4.0A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE3055T	70V Vcbo, 10A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE340	500mA Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 140°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE520	30V Vcbo, 3.0A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 135°C.	Datasheet*)
	MJE521	40V Vcbo, 4.0A Ic Low frequency power silicon NPN transistor Operational temperature range from 0°C to 135°C.	Datasheet*)
	There are other manufacturers for this components. For more information please check
  MJE13003 (Continental Device India Ltd)
 MJE13003 (Korea Electronics Co., Ltd.)
 MJE13003 (MOSP)
 MJE13003 (Motorola)
 MJE13003 (ON Semiconductor)
 MJE13003 (Wing Shing Electronic Co.)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module